
Direction: North Park Library Via N. Mebane St

28 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

PURPLE bus Time Schedule

North Park Library Via N. Mebane St Route
Timetable:

Monday 6:30 AM-8:05 PM

Tuesday 6:30 AM-8:05 PM

Wednesday 6:30 AM-8:05 PM

Thursday 6:30 AM-8:05 PM

Friday 6:30 AM-8:05 PM

Saturday 9:30 AM-5:05 PM

Sunday Not Operational

PURPLE bus Info

Direction: North Park Library Via N. Mebane St
Stops: 28
Trip Duration: 38 min
Line Summary:

The PURPLE bus line (North Park Library Via N. Mebane St) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) North Park Library Via N. Mebane St: 6:30 AM-8:05 PM(2) Downtown Burlington Via N. Mebane St: 5:35 AM-8:50 PM

Use the Moovit App to find the closest PURPLE bus station near you and find out when is the next PURPLE bus arriving.

PURPLE bus time schedule & line map

North Park Library Via N. Mebane St Get The AppPURPLE Line

Worth Street Transfer Hub/Burlington Downtown

N. Main St. @ Amtrak Station (Outbound)

N. Ireland St. @ Sellars St./ Bha (Outbound)

Fairfax St. @N. Ireland Street (Outbound)

Fairfax St. @ Friendly (Outbound)

Highland Ave @ Virginia Ave (Outbound)

Highland @ N.Main Street (Outbound)

James Street @ Rainey Street (Outbound)

James Street @ Harris Street (Outbound)

N. Mebane St. @ Queen Anne Street (Outbound)

N. Mebane St. @ S. Beaumont Avenue (Outbound)

N. Mebane St. @ Dover Avenue (Outbound)

Walmart

Sellers Mills @ Church St. Plaza/Food Lion
(Outbound)

Martin Street @ Watson Drive (Outbound)

Martin Street @ Graham Hopedale Rd (Outbound)

Graham Hopedale Rd @ Mckinney St (Dss)
(Outbound)

Morningside Drive Apartments (Outbound)

Homewood Avenue @ Vaughn Road (Outbound)

Beaumont Avenue @ Beaumont Court (Outbound)

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/burlington_nc-6244/lines/PURPLE/268373759/8947880/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=North%20Park%20Library%20Via%20N.%20Mebane%20St
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DBurlington%252C%2520NC&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-purple-Burlington_NC-6244-3777136-268373759-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=6244&af_sub7=6244&deep_link_sub1=6244&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D268373759%26li%3D8947880%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D268373759%26li%3D8947880%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_PURPLE_North%20Park%20Library%20Via%20N.%20Mebane%20St_Burlington%2C%20NC_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_PURPLE_North%20Park%20Library%20Via%20N.%20Mebane%20St_Burlington%2C%20NC_View


Direction: Downtown Burlington Via N. Mebane St

22 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

PURPLE bus Time Schedule

Downtown Burlington Via N. Mebane St Route
Timetable:

Monday 5:35 AM-8:50 PM

Tuesday 5:35 AM-8:50 PM

Wednesday 5:35 AM-8:50 PM

Thursday 5:35 AM-8:50 PM

Friday 5:35 AM-8:50 PM

Saturday 10:15 AM-5:50 PM

Sunday Not Operational

PURPLE bus Info

Direction: Downtown Burlington Via N. Mebane St
Stops: 22
Trip Duration: 36 min
Line Summary:

Sharpe Road @ Melrose Drive (Outbound)

Ross Street @ Chandler Avenue (Outbound)

Richmond Avenue @ Farside Elizabeth Street

Apple Street @ Midblock Excel Christian Academy

Apple Street @ Ross Street (Outbound)

Apple Street @ Baldwin Road (Outbound)

Crump Village

North Park Library Green/Purple Line Transfer

North Park Library Green/Purple Line Transfer

Sharpe Road @ Melrose Drive (Inbound)

Beaumont Avenue @ Beaumont Court (Inbound)

Homewood Avenue @ Vaughn Road (Inbound)

Morningside Drive Apartments (Inbound)

Graham Hopedale Rd @ Mckinney St (Dss)

(Inbound)

Martin Street @ Graham Hopedale Rd (Inbound)

Martin Street @ Watson Drive (Inbound)

Sellers Mills @ Church St. Plaza/Food Lion
(Inbound)

Across From Walmart

N. Mebane St. @ Cobb Avenue (Inbound)

N.Mebane St. @ S. Beaumont Avenue (Inbound)

N. Mebane St. @ Queen Anne Street (Inbound)

James Street @ Harris Street (Inbound)

James Street @ Rainey Street (Inbound)

Highland Ave @ N.Main Street (Inbound)

Highland Ave @ Virginia Ave (Inbound)

Friendly @ Fairfax St. (Inbound)

Fairfax St. @N. Ireland Street (Inbound)

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/burlington_nc-6244/lines/PURPLE/268373759/8947879/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Downtown%20Burlington%20Via%20N.%20Mebane%20St


PURPLE bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Burlington,
NC.
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N. Ireland St. @ Sellars St./ Bha (Inbound)

N. Main St. @ Amtrak Station (Inbound)

Worth Street Transfer Hub/Burlington Downtown


